Telamon 3rd Quarter Wins 2021

Standard Markets

Premium
$8,963.00

$118,000.00

$40,000.00
$74,000.00
$60,794.00
$34,000.00

$100,000.00

$52,420.00
$92,301.00
$60,138.00
$8,911.00

$16,054.00
$17,561.00
$7,189.00

$14,096.00
$28,349.00
$13,783.00

Description
Habitational

Nursing Care Center

Commercial Real Estate Schedule

Commercial and Habitational Real Estate Schedule

Habitational

Plumbing Contractor

Nutritional Supplement Manufacturing

Trade Show Display Assembly

Auto Dealership
Habitational

Commercial LRO
HVAC Contractor

Commercial Ground up Construction

Commercial LRO
Commercial LRO

Cannabis farm

Manufacturer of Military Ear Protection Equipment

Surplus Markets

Premium

$13,950.00
$31,657.00
$5,806.00
$14,262.00
$7,109.00
$6,684.00
$9,141.00
$15,953.00
$7,822.00
$5,075.00
$6,479.00
$9,567.00
$10,000.00
$8,930.00

Description

Parts Manufacturing - Aerospace

Dwelling Schedule
Vacant building

Landscaper

Marketing and Advertising Agency

Renovation/Conversion from 2 family to 3 unit condo

Vacant building
Carwash

Insulation Contractor
Mixed Use Habitational

Builders Risk - Course of Construction

Hotel
Boarding House

Coastal Commercial Real Estate

Carrier

N&D
Chubb
Chubb
Nationwide
Nationwide
Arbella
Tokio
Chubb
Employers
Philadelphia
Hanover
Markel
Nationwide
Hanover
USLI
CannGen
Chubb

Carrier

Lloyds

Lloyds & Nautilus
Nautilus
Nautilus

Hiscox

Lloyds & Nautilus
Nautilus
Nautilus
Nautilus

Lloyds & Nautilus
AU GOLD
Nautilus
Nautilus

Lloyds

Line of Business

Business Owners
Package
Package
Package
Package

Auto

Product Recall
Package, Auto, Umbrella
Workers Comp
Package
Package
Workers Comp
Builders Risk
Package
Package
Workers Comp
D&O/EPLI

Line of Business

Professional Liability
General Liability & Property
Package

GL and Excess

Media Liability

General Liability & Property
Package

Package

General Liability
General Liability & Property
Package
General Liability
General Liability
Property
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